
Факультет          международного права 
Специальность Политология 6-05-0312-01 

Заочная форма получения образования 
Курс 1  

 
1. Вергейчик Ксения Вячеславовна 
2. Волкова Карина Петровна 
3. Высоцкая Марьяна Романовна 
4. Гапеева Елизавета Олеговна 
5. Гиз Екатерина Игоревна 
6. Грачёва Марта Николаевна 
7. Иванов Тимофей Владимирович 
8. Карпович Евгений Чеславович 
9. Кобак Павел Владимирович 
10. Колыванова Анна Владимировна 
11. Конончук Артём Витальевич 
12. Кравцова Лиана Юрьевна 
13. Курилёнок Игорь Артурович 
14. Марачков Роман Викторович 
15. Некрашевич Ксения Сергеевна 
16. Островский Владислав Витальевич 
17. Пенталь Алексей Валерьевич 
18. Полубинская Ульяна Валентиновна 
19. Радченко Арина Александровна 
20. Решетник Евгения Игоревна 
21. Римша Владислав Юрьевич 
22. Чижик Терентий Валерьевич 
23. Шматков Александр Андреевич 
24. Щука Алексей Васильевич 
25. Ясюкевич Максим Сергеевич 
26. Кошель Роман Михайлович (а/о)  

 
 
Декан факультета                                                                               И.В.Орлова  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Факультет          международного права 
Специальность Политология 6-05-0312-01 

Заочная форма получения образования 
Курс 1  

 
1. Вергейчик Ксения Вячеславовна               23/382-001 
2. Волкова Карина Петровна                          23/382-002 
3. Высоцкая Марьяна Романовна                   23/382-003 
4. Гапеева Елизавета Олеговна                       23/382-004 
5. Гиз Екатерина Игоревна                             23/382-005 
6. Грачёва Марта Николаевна                        23/382-006 
7. Иванов Тимофей Владимирович               23/382-007 
8. Карпович Евгений Чеславович                  23/382-009 
9. Кобак Павел Владимирович                       23/382-010 
10. Колыванова Анна Владимировна            23/382-011 
11. Конончук Артём Витальевич                    23/382-012 
12. Кравцова Лиана Юрьевна                         23/382-013 
13. Курилёнок Игорь Артурович                    23/382-015 
14. Марачков Роман Викторович                    23/382-016 
15.  Некрашевич Ксения Сергеевна                 23/382-017 
16. Островский Владислав Витальевич           23/382-027 
17. Пенталь Алексей Валерьевич                     23/382-018 
18. Полубинская Ульяна Валентиновна          23/382-019 
19. Радченко Арина Александровна               23/382-020 
20. Решетник Евгения Игоревна                     23/382-021 
21. Римша Владислав Юрьевич                      23/382-022 
22. Чижик Терентий Валерьевич                    23/382-023 
23. Шматков Александр Андреевич              23/382-026 
24. Щука Алексей Васильевич                       23/382-024 
25. Ясюкевич Максим Сергеевич                  23/382-025 

 
Декан факультета                                                                               И.В.Орлова  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 




